
FLAIR Hours of Availability   

FY 2024 Closing   

  
   

June 1 (Saturday) Regular Schedule of   7:00 A.M. TO 7:00 P.M.    

     

June 3 (Monday) through June 7 (Friday) 7:00 A.M. TO 8:00 P.M.     

    

June 8  (Saturday) Regular Schedule of  7:00 A.M. TO 7:00 P.M.   

      

June 10 (Monday) through June 14 (Friday)   7:00 A.M. TO 8:00 P.M.        
 

June 15 (Saturday) Regular Schedule of            7:00 A.M. TO 7:00 P.M.       

  

June 17 (Monday) through June 21 (Friday)     7:00 A.M. TO 8:00 P.M.     

    

June 22 (Saturday) Regular Schedule of            7:00 A.M. TO 7:00 P.M.     

    

June 24 (Monday) through June 28 (Friday)      7:00 A.M. TO 8:00 P.M.    
 

June 29 (Saturday) Regular Schedule of             7:00 A.M. TO 7:00 P.M.       

  

July 1 (Monday) FLAIR Departmental  7:00 A.M. TO 8:00 P.M.    

     

July 2 (Tuesday) FLAIR Departmental  7:00 A.M. TO 8:00 P.M. Central down   
 

July 3 (Wednesday)  FLAIR Departmental 7:00 A.M. TO 8:00 P.M. Central down  
 

July 4 (Thursday) FLAIR down - July 4th Holiday.              
 

July 5  (Friday) FLAIR Departmental   7:00 A.M. TO 8:00 P.M. Central TBD   
 

July 6 through July 31 (Weekdays)                        7:00 A.M. TO 8:00 P.M.   
 

July 6 through July 31 (Saturdays)                         7:00 A.M. TO 7:00 P.M.   

 


